Starterliste
RM Sgr Tempo Bokn 04.06.2016
Startno Navn Klasse Lagype/Lengde Starttid Brikke Klubb

Startsted O

13:00:00

\:| 1 Adele HAGA K6-9 1 1900 13:00.00 Sandnes Sykleklubb
13:01:00

\:| 2  Leah MELLA K6-9 1 1900 13:01.00 Sandnes Sykleklubb
13:02:00

\:| 3 Truls FOSS M6-9 1 1900 13:02.00 Bokn Sykkelklubb
13:03:00

|:| 4  Isak KIGLLESDAL M6-9 1 1900 13:03.00 Stavanger SK
13:15:00

|_| 10  Martha STOKKELAND K10 2 5000 13:15.00 3715430 Neerbg SK
13:16:00

\:| 11  Matilde SKJELDE K10 2 5000 13:16.00 3779634 Bokn Sykkelklubb
13:18:00

|_| 12 Anders LARSEN M10 2 5000 13:18.00 251 Bokn Sykkelklubb
13:19:00

|:| 13  Sander BGE M10 2 5000 13:19.00 252 Neerbg SK
13:20:00

\:| 14  Anders BEIERMANN M10 2 5000 13:20.00 3782745 Bokn Sykkelklubb
13:21:00

\:| 15  Leander E. VESTRE M10 2 5000 13:21.00 253 CK Haugaland
13:23:00

|:| 20  Julie BJERGA K11-12 2 5000 13:23.00 3600103 Grimstad SK
13:25:00

\:| 21  Simen EVERTSEN-HEGREBER®I11-12 2 5000 13:25.00 254 Stavanger SK
13:26:00

\:| 22  Sander GRANBERG M11-12 2 5000 13:26.00 3778818 Sandnes Sykleklubb
13:27:00

|_| 23 Magnus JOHANSEN M11-12 2 5000 13:27.00 3779501 Hafrsfiord SK
13:28:00

|:| 24 Espen JENSEN M11-12 2 5000 13:28.00 3778206 Kristiansands CK
13:29:00

\:| 25  Filip BYBERG M11-12 2 5000 13:29.00 255 Stavanger SK
13:30:00

\:| 26 Are Olai LANGHELLE M11-12 2 5000 13:30.00 3779717 Sandnes Sykleklubb
13:31:00

\:| 27  Sindre HANSEN M11-12 2 5000 13:31.00 3777232 Grimstad SK
13:35:00

\:l 30 Vilde Hegerland DIRDAL K13-14 3 10000 13:35.00 256 Sandnes Sykleklubb
13:36:00



RM Sgr Tempo

Startno
\:| 31
13:37:00
\:| 32
13:39:00
\:| 35
13:40:00
\:| 36
13:41:00
\:| 37
13:42:00
|_| 38
13:43:00
\:| 39
13:44:00
\:| 40
13:45:00
\:| 41
13:46:00
\:| 42
13:47:00
\:| 43
13:48:00
|:| 44
13:49:00
|_| 45
13:50:00
\:| 46
13:51:00
\:| 47
13:52:00
|:| 48
13:53:00
\:| 49
13:54:00
\:| 50
13:55:00
|:| 51
13:57:00
|_| 60

13:58:00

|:|61

Navn
Tuva BYBERG

Solveig HAUGEN

Chris KLUNGLAND

Tobias @yen KNUTSEN

Vetle Torin ESKEDAL

Bjarte GILJE

Havard LGKLINGHOLM

Sindre STOKKELAND

Felix HEGREBERG

Andreas HAGA

Torje Wilhelm LANGHELLE

Anders ASER@D

Jonatan FEVIK

Harald Schigtz OLSEN

Runar Arnevik AADN@Y

Magne HAUGSTAD

Henrik BENJAMINSEN

Sglve HORPESTAD

Per Strand HAGENES

Malin BJERGA

Amalie LUTRO

eTiming Versjon 7.0

Klasse
K13-14

K13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

M13-14

K15-16

K15-16

Starterliste

Loype/Lengde Starttid

3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000
3 10000

13:36.00

13:37.00

13:39.00

13:40.00

13:41.00

13:42.00

13:43.00

13:44.00

13:45.00

13:46.00

13:47.00

13:48.00

13:49.00

13:50.00

13:51.00

13:52.00

13:53.00

13:54.00

13:55.00

13:57.00

13:58.00

03.06.2016 19:46:29

Brikke
257

3447364

3699923

3778974

258

3689742

3799079

3691045

3779428

3688058

3779477

259

260

3777810

261

262

3798915

3706454

3778800

3613957

3709029

Bokn 04.06.2016

Klubb
Stavanger SK

Bykle IL — sykkel

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sola CK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Hafrsfjord SK

Neerbg SK

Stavanger SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Neerbg SK

Grimstad SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Vigrestad SK

Sola CK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Grimstad SK

Stavanger SK

Side:2



RM Sgr Tempo

Startno

13:59:00
\:| 62
14:00:00
\:| 63
14:01:00
\:| 64
14:06:00
|:| 70
14:07:00
|_| 71
14:08:00
\:| 72
14:09:00
\:| 73
14:10:00
|:| 74
14:11:00
\:| 75
14:12:00
\:| 76
14:13:00
|:| 77
14:14:00
|_| 78
14:15:00
\:| 79
14:16:00
|_| 80
14:17:00
|:| 81
14:18:00
\:| 82
14:19:00
\:| 83
14:21:00
|:| 90
14:22:00
\:| 91
14:23:00

|:|92

Navn

Pernille Larsen FELDMANN

Oda Marandon MONSEN

Mari Hole MOHR

Sondre SLEMDAHL

Benjamin WOLFF

Elias HELLESTD

Tobias HALVORSEN

Kristoffer FORUS

Klasse

K15-16

K15-16

K15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

Kjell Ingvar Mysse SANDSMARKM15-16

Haakon AAS

Harald Veen GILJE

Kristian JOHANSEN

Fredrik Waldow BJORDAL

Johan EVJEN

Jonas BGE

Martin LUNDER

Tord GUDMESTAD

Karen Johanne SANDSMARK

Julie Kristina FATNES

Susanne ANDERSEN

eTiming Versjon 7.0

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

M15-16

K Junior

K Junior

K Junior

Starterliste

Loype/Lengde Starttid

3 10000 13:59.00
3 10000 14:00.00
3 10000 14:01.00
4 20000 14:06.00
4 20000 14:07.00
4 20000 14:08.00
4 20000 14:09.00
4 20000 14:10.00
4 20000 14:11.00
4 20000 14:12.00
4 20000 14:13.00
4 20000 14:14.00
4 20000 14:15.00
4 20000 14:16.00
4 20000 14:17.00
4 20000 14:18.00
4 20000 14:19.00
4 20000 14:21.00
4 20000 14:22.00
4 20000 14:23.00

03.06.2016 19:46:29

Brikke

3698560

263

3242674

3708872

264

3796729

3446697

3780723

265

3799798

3691391

3779675

3521820

3711835

266

267

268

3551116

269

3104007

Bokn 04.06.2016
Klubb

Stavanger SK

Dalane SK

Stavanger SK

Kristiansands CK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Stavanger SK

Kristiansands CK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Dalane SK

Kristiansands CK

Stavanger SK

Stavanger SK

Stavanger SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Stavanger SK

Neerbg SK

Dalane SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Stavanger SK

Side:3



RM Sgr Tempo

Startno Navn Klasse
14:25:00
\:| 95  Elise Karoline Moi ANDREASSEN Senior
14:26:00
\:| 96 Merethe GABRIELSEN K Senior
14:27:00
\:| 97  Astrid Helen NJZERHEIM K Senior
14:29:00
|:| 100 Even FL@YSTAD M Junior
14:30:00
|_| 101  Jonatan FR@YLAND M Junior
14:31:00
\:| 102 Emil Ims SVENDSB®@ M Junior
14:32:00
\:l 103  Sindre Reidar Hole MOHR M Junior
14:33:00
|:| 104  Kristian OSALAND M Junior
14:34:00
\:| 105  Alf Vidar VETRHUS M Junior
14:35:00
\:l 106 Magnus TOFTE M Junior
14:36:00
|:| 107 Markus Aksel ANDREASSEN M Junior
14:37:00
[ ] 208 Thomas S. OGNEDAL M Junior
14:38:00
\:| 109  Mathias JOHANNESSEN M Junior
14:39:00
|_| 110 Eirik LUNDER M Junior
14:40:00
|:| 111  Joakim SKJELDE M Junior
14:41:00
\:| 112  Christoffer ELLINGSEN M Junior
14:43:00
\:| 120  Hans-Arme KVINGEDAL M Senior
14:44:00
|:| 121  Mathias SKJOLD M Senior
14:45:00
\:| 122  Alexander STERK-HANSEN M Senior
14:46:00

Johan Andreas Hole MOHR M Senior

|:| 123

eTiming Versjon 7.0

Starterliste

Loype/Lengde Starttid

4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000
4 20000

14:25.00

14:26.00

14:27.00

14:29.00

14:30.00

14:31.00

14:32.00

14:33.00

14:34.00

14:35.00

14:36.00

14:37.00

14:38.00

14:39.00

14:40.00

14:41.00

14:43.00

14:44.00

14:45.00

14:46.00

03.06.2016 19:46:29

Brikke

3150927

3693975

270

3799897

3224813

271

272

3254406

3245818

3251923

3775236

274

1002

3779444

3541299

275

3799103

3664802

3587060

3239100

Bokn 04.06.2016
Klubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Grimstad SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Kristiansands CK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Stavanger SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Kristiansands CK

Kristiansands CK

Stavanger SK

Stavanger SK

Kristiansands CK

Stavanger SK

Bokn Sykkelklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Stavanger SK

Kristiansands CK

Kristiansands CK

Stavanger SK

Side:4



Starterliste

RM Sgr Tempo Bokn 04.06.2016
Startno Navn Klasse Lagype/Lengde Starttid Brikke Klubb

14:47:00

\:l 124  Thomas INGEBRETSEN M Senior 4 20000 14:47.00 3597812 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:48:00

\:| 125 Joakim JOHNSEN M Senior 4 20000 14:48.00 3779550 Kristiansands CK
14:49:00

\:| 126  Johan Marandon MONSEN M Senior 4 20000  14:49.00 3447596 Stavanger SK
14:50:00

|:| 127  Christian Erevik RIISE M Senior 4 20000 14:50.00 3522984 Stavanger SK
14:51:00

|_| 128  Jo Henrik JARSTQ M Senior 4 20000 14:51.00 3799202 Stavanger SK
14:52:00

\:| 129  Magne AARSTEINSEN M Senior 4 20000  14:52.00 3525474 Rennesgy SK
14:53:00

\:| 130  Ole Martin HAGLAND M Senior 4 20000  14:53.00 3443918 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:54:00

|:| 131 Tor Arne GILJE M Senior 4 20000 14:54.00 3597135 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:55:00

\:| 132  Jone ELLINGSEN M Senior 4 20000 14:55.00 3102340 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:56:00

\:| 133 Andreas Leander HARVEY M Senior 4 20000  14:56.00 276 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:57:00

|:| 134  Martin Alexander FATNES M Senior 4 20000 14:57.00 277 Sandnes Sykleklubb
14:58:00

|_| 135 Eirik SETRA-PEDERSEN M Senior 4 20000  14:58.00 3709078 Kristiansands CK
15:00:00

\:| 150 Magne HATTELAND M30-34 4 20000 15:00.00 278 Bryne CK
15:01:00

|_| 151  Jon Petter NORDBQ M30-34 4 20000 15:01.00 279 Klepp Cykle Club
15:03:00

|:| 155  Eirik MELLA M35-39 4 20000  15:03.00 280 Sandnes Sykleklubb
15:05:00

\:| 160  Kristian SALO M40-44 4 20000  15:05.00 281 Segne Cykleklubb
15:06:00

\:| 161 Espen SLEMDAHL M40-44 4 20000  15:06.00 282 Kristiansands CK
15:08:00

|:| 163  Hans Erik OLSEN M45-49 4 20000  15:08.00 3796539 Sandnes Sykleklubb
15:09:00

\:| 164 Kenneth PEDERSEN M45-49 4 20000  15:09.00 284 Tasta OSK
15:10:00

|:| 165 Helmer BERRE M45-49 4 20000 15:10.00 285 Stavanger SK



RM Sgr Tempo

Startno Navn

15:11:00

\:| 170

15:12:00
\:| 171 Jarle VORLAND

Geir Henning LARSEN

15:13:00

\:| 172  Torbjern Tobias OBRESTAD

15:14:00
\:| 173 Hans Inge REGE
Totalt antall 104

www.emit.no

Klasse

M50-54

M50-54

M50-54

M55-59

Starterliste

Loype/Lengde Starttid

4 20000 15:11.00
4 20000 15:12.00
4 20000 15:13.00
4 20000 15:14.00

03.06.2016 19:46:29

Brikke

3253317

24099

286

287

Bokn 04.06.2016
Klubb

Bryne CK

Bryne CK

Bryne CK

Bryne CK

Side:6



